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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Trumble1444
Christi's Gymnastics

8.850 9.375 9.2509.800 37.275
3 2 1 7 1 

1 

Sacha Nolander1085
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 9.5759.000 36.475
4 3 3 1 2 

2 

Rhema Austin651
First Coast

9.175 9.000 9.3258.725 36.225
1 4 6 4 3 

3 

Addison Grimes306
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 9.1508.575 35.525
2 6 8 9T 4 

4 

Helen Canaan1383
Victory Elite

8.550 8.950 9.4508.425 35.375
10T 5 11 2 5 

5 

Emily Wright1083
EVO Gymnastics

8.675 9.425 8.6008.325 35.025
5 1 12T 15 6 

6 

Delaney Luster636
First Coast

8.600 8.375 9.2758.750 35.000
8T 10 5 6 7 

7 

Paige Brandl1255
Florida Elite

8.000 8.725 8.6509.250 34.625
16 7 2 14 8 

8 

Katelin Harris634
First Coast

8.600 8.575 9.1258.250 34.550
8T 9 14 11 9 

9 

Alexis Sexsion1259
Florida Elite

8.650 7.800 9.4008.650 34.500
6T 15 7 3 10 

10 

Lilliana Perez1381
Victory Elite

8.650 8.325 9.1758.325 34.475
6T 11 12T 8 11 

11 

Brin Owen1258
Florida Elite

8.550 8.600 8.7508.500 34.400
10T 8 9T 13 12 

12 

Sofia Bernardino1924
Top Flight - Tampa

8.500 7.900 9.1508.775 34.325
13 14 4 9T 13 

13 

Juliana Kellar1574
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.550 7.700 9.3008.500 34.050
10T 16 9T 5 14 

14 

Avienne Mailloux1257
Florida Elite

8.400 8.275 9.0507.825 33.550
14 12 16 12 15 

15 

Lydia Roads1080
EVO Gymnastics

8.350 8.025 8.4008.050 32.825
15 13 15 16 16 

16 
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Elle D'Agostino1884
First Coast

8.375 8.925 9.5259.475 36.300
18 2 1 4 1 

1 

Mia Orrego1261
Florida Elite

8.550 9.050 9.6508.875 36.125
9T 1 5T 1 2 

2 

Abigail Goldstein1260
Florida Elite

8.750 8.875 9.4008.725 35.750
5T 3 8 6 3 

3 

Caroline Faires1442
Christi's Gymnastics

8.525 8.750 9.5758.650 35.500
12T 7 10 2 4 

4 

Bella Womble657
First Coast

8.550 8.725 9.4258.750 35.450
9T 8T 7 5 5 

5 

Kara LaFleur1256
Florida Elite

8.550 8.800 9.5508.500 35.400
9T 5T 12 3 6 

6 

Hailey Stone1263
Florida Elite

8.825 8.800 8.7508.875 35.250
4 5T 5T 16T 7 

7 

Avery Blank1081
EVO Gymnastics

8.425 8.850 8.9508.950 35.175
16T 4 4 11 8 

8 

Ayden Greenfield1262
Florida Elite

9.200 8.000 9.3508.350 34.900
1 18 15T 7 9 

9 

Kirby Westberg653
First Coast

8.850 7.850 8.7009.125 34.525
3 19T 3 19T 10T

10T

Hadleigh Roberts308
Starlight Gymnastics

8.925 8.075 8.8508.675 34.525
2 17 9 13 10T

10T

Addie Boss656
First Coast

8.525 8.500 9.0508.350 34.425
12T 11 15T 9 12 

12 

Samantha Sharp307
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 7.800 8.7009.225 34.375
7T 21 2 19T 13 

13 

Nora Kurtz1230
GAGE

8.650 8.325 8.8008.550 34.325
7T 12 11 14T 14 

14 

Isabella Conti1537
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.750 8.250 8.6508.425 34.075
5T 14 13T 21 15 

15 

Chloe Courts1570
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.425 8.300 9.0008.325 34.050
16T 13 17 10 16 

16 

Claire Feather654
First Coast

8.450 8.200 9.1008.225 33.975
14T 15 18 8 17 

17 

Tilly Collins1573
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.225 8.675 8.9007.950 33.750
20 10 19 12 18 

18 

Sydney Wilson1569
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.200 8.125 8.8008.425 33.550
21T 16 13T 14T 19 

19 

Elizabeth Unruh1237
GAGE

8.350 8.725 8.7257.650 33.450
19 8T 20 18 20 

20 

Itzabella Angulo1538
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.200 7.850 8.4757.025 31.550
21T 19T 22 23 21 

21 

Hana Doyle1895
Northwest - OR

7.600 7.500 8.6257.500 31.225
23 22 21 22 22 

22 

Kinley Bragg1572
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.450 6.450 8.7506.650 30.300
14T 23 23 16T 23 

23 
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Jocelyn Fletcher1443
Christi's Gymnastics

9.275 9.350 9.7009.600 37.925
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sophie Seal650
First Coast

9.100 9.375 9.5009.000 36.975
3 1 5 2T 2 

2 

Natalie Hobbes1533
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.500 8.950 9.5009.225 36.175
11T 3 2 2T 3 

3 

Libby Sanders1440
Christi's Gymnastics

8.900 8.625 9.2759.125 35.925
4 7 3 4 4 

4 

Sasha Magnan248
Orlando Metro

8.550 8.700 8.8759.075 35.200
9 6 4 8 5 

5 

Elle Arslaner1084
EVO Gymnastics

8.825 8.275 9.2008.550 34.850
5 9T 7 5 6 

6 

Natasha Galindo1382
Victory Elite

8.700 8.850 8.6508.600 34.800
7 4 6 12 7 

7 

Keysha Soberanes1535
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.775 8.750 9.1007.925 34.550
6 5 12 6 8 

8 

Gabriela Rivera-Sanchez1928
Top Flight - Tampa

9.200 7.750 8.7508.075 33.775
2 14 11 9T 9 

9 

Karli Danielsen1929
Top Flight - Tampa

8.500 8.150 8.7508.100 33.500
11T 12 10 9T 10 

10 

Jasenia Fuller246
Orlando Metro

8.625 8.525 8.7007.275 33.125
8 8 15 11 11T

11T

Brooke Welsh304
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 8.275 8.3008.200 33.125
13 9T 9 15 11T

11T

Madysen Gray153
Orlando Metro

8.525 8.050 8.5507.875 33.000
10 13 13 14 13 

13 

America Walls1575
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.050 8.175 9.0007.600 32.825
15 11 14 7 14T

14T

Mia Encino1540
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.150 7.700 8.6008.375 32.825
14 15 8 13 14T

14T
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Savannah Vowels1082
EVO Gymnastics

8.650 9.200 9.5509.500 36.900
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Annabelle Trumble1445
Christi's Gymnastics

8.550 9.125 9.3509.275 36.300
6T 4 2 4 2 

2 

Samaira Chaddah242
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.400 9.5257.750 35.850
1 1T 10T 2 3 

3 

Sasha Cousins762
TumbleBees - Jupiter

8.600 9.400 9.1758.225 35.400
5 1T 7 7 4 

4 

Anneliese Lundgren761
TumbleBees - Jupiter

8.875 8.450 9.3758.625 35.325
2 6 4T 3 5 

5 

Penelope Glocker305
Starlight Gymnastics

8.825 8.475 8.6508.775 34.725
3 5 3 11T 6 

6 

Olga Petit1943
Top Flight - Brandon

8.500 8.200 8.6508.625 33.975
9 8 4T 11T 7 

7 

Annabella Armstrong243
Orlando Metro

8.550 7.800 9.2257.750 33.325
6T 11 10T 6 8 

8 

Zaryhia Hampton1927
Top Flight - Tampa

8.000 8.100 8.8008.325 33.225
13 9T 6 9 9 

9 

Kylie Wilmoth1571
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.150 8.100 8.7008.125 33.075
12 9T 8 10 10 

10 

Dayna Curran1926
Top Flight - Tampa

8.400 7.000 9.3007.750 32.450
10 12 10T 5 11 

11 

Erin Casey1925
Top Flight - Tampa

8.275 8.275 8.2506.875 31.675
11 7 13 13 12 

12 

Gabby Taylor1539
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.525 6.100 9.1007.900 31.625
8 13 9 8 13 

13 
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